Country
Chevrolet Sales Thailand

‘ Contact Name

LMS Help Desk Information

Title / Department

Phone

Email

training.1.center@gm.com

GMANZ (AUS) GMANZTraining 1300 556 789 GMANZTA Support@gm.com
Academy
GMANZ (N2) GMANZ Training 0800 174 147 GMANZTA.Support@gm.com
Academy
GM India Rahul Singh +91 8285 007 888 Ims@gmitraining.com
Senior M f Sales &
Hiromatsu Tojo em;)r ) anagler ° ? ?S +81-3-6711-5663 hiromatsu.tojo@gm.com
GM Japan Marketing (Sales Training)

Masatsugu Uehara

Manager of Aftersales

(Technical Training)

+81-3-6711-5677

masatsugu.uehara@gm.com

GM Korea (=2 *Xh

Youngjong Suh

youngjong.suh@gm.com

GM Korea Co.(eH=X| )

Sales : 0| 35| Xtz

Sales Training Administrator

+82-32-520-0005

Imshelpdesk.korea@gm.com

GM Korea Co.(BH=X| )

aad

CCA : oHeRF XHY

ICCA Training Administrator

+82-32-363-7267

sangman.han@gm.com

ASEAN Region (Singapore,
Philippines, Brunei, Guam,
Mongolia, Tahiti, PacificRim

Islands)

Maytas Sarawutwinai

+66 (0) 2791 4839

maytas.sarawutwinai@gm.com

GM Vietnam

Nguyen Minh Tue

[Training Supervisor

+84 438500485

tue.nguyenminh@gm.com

Do Vu Thanh Ha

Training Coordinator

+84 438500557

ha.dovuthanh@gm.com

Middle East — Dubai
(U.A.E)

+9714 4038415
+9714 4038416
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